RORDELAR / PIPE FITTINGS

« M isiflo

BUSSNING 3231/ REDUCING BUSH MxF

Artikelnr.
1986009
1986017
1986025
1986033
1986041
1986058
1986066
1986074
1986082
1986090
1986991
1986108
1986116
1986124
1986132
1986157
1986165
1986173
1986181
1986199
1986207
1986215
1986223
1986231
1986249
1986256
1986264
1986272
1986280
1986298
1986306
1986314
1986322
1986330
1986348
1986355
1986363
1986371
1987056
1986405
1986413
1986421
1988609-FKR
1988617-FKR
1988625-FKR
1988633-FKR
1988641-FKR
1986462-FKR
1988658-FKR
1988666-FKR
1988674-FKR
1986470-FKR
1988682-FKR
1988690-FKR
1988708-FKR
1988716-FKR
1988724-FKR
1988732-FKR
1988740-FKR

RSK nr.
1986009
1986017
1986025
1986033
1986041
1986058
1986066
1986074
1986082
1986090
1986991
1986108
1986116
1986124
1986132
1986157
1986165
1986173
1986181
1986199
1986207
1986215
1986223
1986231
1986249
1986256
1986264
1986272
1986280
1986298
1986306
1986314
1986322
1986330
1986348
1986355
1986363
1986371
1987056
1986405
1986413
1986421
1988609
1988617
1988625
1988633
1988641
1986462
1988658
1988666
1988674
1986470
1988682
1988690
1988708
1988716
1988724
1988732
1988740

Dim.
8x6
10x6
10x8
15x6
15x8
15x10
20x6
20x8
20x10
20x15
25x6
25x8
25x10
25x15
25x20
32x10
32x15
32x20
32x25
40x10
40x15
40x20
40x25
40x32
50x15
50x20
50x25
50x32
50x40
65x25
65x32
65x40
65x50
80x25
80x32
80x40
80x50
80x65
100x40
100x50
100x65
100x80
8x6
10x6
10x8
15x6
15x8
15X10
20x6
20x8
20x10
20x15
25x15
25x20
32x10
32x15
32x20
32x25
40x32

Beskrivning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR
Bussning FKR

Description EN

Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr
Reducing bush MxF chr



